Date : 17/01/2025

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Roll Number

233058-21-0012

233058-21-0016

233058-21-0022

233058-21-0028

233058-21-0030

233058-21-0031

233058-21-0032

233058-21-0033

233058-21-0038

233058-21-0042

233058-21-0045

233058-21-0047

233058-21-0048

233058-21-0050

233058-21-0051

243058-21-0001

Reg. No.

058-1111-0273-23

058-1111-0322-23

058-1111-0334-23

058-1112-0311-23

058-1111-0247-23

058-1111-0251-23

058-1111-0254-23

058-1112-0246-23

058-1111-0281-23

058-1111-0298-23

058-1112-0262-23

058-1112-0271-23

058-1112-0313-23

058-1112-0341-23

058-1114-0279-23

058-1111-0187-24

Form No

0580937

0580990

0581003

0580979

0580906

0580912

0580916

0580903

0580945

0580964

0580925

0580934

0580981

0581011

0580943

0580905

Candidate Name

PARAMARTHA DAS

RAJARSHEE
BHATTACHARYA
SUBHAM KABIRAJ

ARGHYADEEP BAL

ARIJIT MONDAL

SUBHANKAR SAHA

SPANDAN SAHA

KUSHAN HALDER

MAINAK DASGUPTA

SHIBAM DAS

ANIRBAN DAS

SAYAN MONDAL

SOUMYAJIT NASKAR

TIRTHA SANKAR
JODDAR
MAYUKH SAHA

ARIETRA PATRA

Father's/Guardian's Name

NANTU DAS

DIBYENDU BHATTACHARYA

BIMAN KABIRAJ

ANIMESH BAL

PROSANTA MONDAL

SHIBU CHANDRA SAHA

PRADIP KUMAR SAHA

DILIP HALDER

ARUP DASGUPTA

SOWMEN DAS

GOUR DAS

SANJIB KUMAR MONDAL

SUJIT NASKAR

NIRMAL KANTI JODDAR

PRABIR SAHA

SHANKAR PATRA

1

MCBM
(DSCC-1)
MCBM
(DSCC-1)
MCBM
(DSCC-1)
MCBM
(DSCC-1)
PHSM
(DSCC-1)
PHSM
(DSCC-1)
PHSM
(DSCC-1)
PHSM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)

BOTM
(DSCC-1)

2

MCBM
(SEC-1)
MCBM
(SEC-1)
MCBM
(SEC-1)
MCBM
(SEC-1)
PHSM
(SEC-1)
PHSM
(SEC-1)
PHSM
(SEC-1)
PHSM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)

BOTM
(SEC-1)

Subject Details
4

PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)

ENVD
(IDC-1)

Page 1 of 3
Male
>
5 6 7

ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



Date : 17/01/2025

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Roll Number

243058-21-0002

243058-21-0003

243058-21-0004

243058-21-0005

243058-21-0006

243058-21-0007

243058-21-0008

243058-21-0009

243058-21-0010

243058-21-0011

243058-21-0012

243058-21-0013

243058-21-0014

243058-21-0015

243058-21-0016

243058-21-0017

Reg. No.

058-1111-0188-24

058-1111-0195-24

058-1111-0197-24

058-1111-0198-24

058-1112-0194-24

052-1111-0507-21

058-1111-0201-24

058-1111-0202-24

058-1111-0203-24

058-1111-0204-24

058-1111-0191-24

058-1111-0213-24

058-1111-0216-24

058-1111-0219-24

058-1111-0220-24

058-1112-0190-24

Form No

0580906

0580918

0580921

0580922

0580916

0580929

0580927

0580930

0580932

0580934

0580910

0580945

0580948

0580951

0580953

0580908

Candidate Name

TANMOY MAZUMDER

PRAMOD RAM

ANKIT KARMAKAR

PRITHWISH DEY

SOUMIK DAS

SHAGNICK DEB

SWETABHRA

GANGOPADHYA

SHAYANICK DEB

ARITRO MUKHERJEE

SAYANDIP DUTTA

REHAN KHAN

SOUMYADEEP BISWAS

ABIR PODDER

ABHIK GHOSH

ANIRBAN SAMANTA

JOYDIP SARKAR

Father's/Guardian's Name

TARAK MAZUMDER

BIRENDRA RAM

JHANTU KARMAKAR

PROLAY DEY

SANJIB DAS

TINKU KUMAR DEB

KRISHANU GANGULY

TINKU KUMAR DEB

JYOTIRMOY MUKHERJEE

SUSHANTA DUTTA

MANIR KHAN

DEBADEEP BISWAS

INDRANIL PODDER

TAPAS KUMAR GHOSH

ADHIR SAMANTA

AJIT SARKAR

1

BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
CEMM
(DSCC-1)
CEMM
(DSCC-1)
CEMM
(DSCC-1)
ENVM
(DSCC-1)
ENVM
(DSCC-1)
MCBM
(DSCC-1)
MCBM
(DSCC-1)
MCBM
(DSCC-1)
MCBM
(DSCC-1)
MCBM
(DSCC-1)

MCBM
(DSCC-1)

2

BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
CEMM
(SEC-1)
CEMM
(SEC-1)
CEMM
(SEC-1)
ENVM
(SEC-1)
ENVM
(SEC-1)
MCBM
(SEC-1)
MCBM
(SEC-1)
MCBM
(SEC-1)
MCBM
(SEC-1)
MCBM
(SEC-1)

MCBM
(SEC-1)

MzZOO
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MPHY
(MN-1)
MzZOO
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MMTH
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)

MCEM
(MN-1)

Subject Details
4

ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
MCBD
(IDC-1)
MCBD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)

PHYD
(IDC-1)

Page 2 of 3
Male
>
5 6 7

ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



Date : 17/01/2025

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl. Roll Number

33 243058-21-0018

34 243058-21-0019

35 243058-21-0020

36 243058-21-0021

37 243058-21-0022

38 243058-21-0023

39 243058-21-0024

40 243058-21-0025

41 243058-21-0026

42 243058-21-0027

43 243058-21-0028

44 243058-21-0029

45 243058-21-0030

46 243058-21-0031

47 243058-21-0032

48 243058-21-0033

Reg. No.

058-1112-0218-24

058-1112-0221-24

058-1112-0249-24

058-1114-0189-24

058-1114-0215-24

052-1111-1264-22

058-1111-0185-24

058-1111-0229-24

058-1111-0231-24

058-1111-0232-24

058-1111-0234-24

058-1111-0246-24

058-1112-0238-24

058-1112-0240-24

058-1112-0244-24

058-1115-0193-24

Form No

0580950

0580954

0580995

0580907

0580947

0580974

0580901

0580964

0580968

0580969

0580972

0580989

0580979

0580982

0580987

0580914

Candidate Name

KINJAL BALA

PRIYUSH SHOW

RUPAM MONDAL

DEEP GHOSH

SHREYANS GUPTA

RUDRANIL ROY

KOUSHEYO BAGCHI

RISHOV

BHATTACHARYA

GOURAB DAS

PRITAM CHATTERJEE

DEB PAL

AYAN DAS

PRITAM SARDAR

PRITAM NASKAR

TUSAR HALDER

MD ASHIF REJA

Father's/Guardian's Name

SABUJ BALA

PRAKASH SHOW

SUDAM MONDAL

RABIN GHOSH

SARBANAND GUPTA

GURU PADA ROY

PRABIR BAGCHI

KAUSIK BHATTACHARYA

GOPAL DAS

MRITYUNJAY CHATTERJEE

CHAND KUMAR PAL

TAPAN DAS

BABUL PRASAD SARDAR

PROBIR NASKAR

DINOBANDHU HALDER

ATAUR RAHAMAN

1

MCBM
(DSCC-1)
MCBM
(DSCC-1)
MCBM
(DSCC-1)
MCBM
(DSCC-1)
MCBM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)

ZOOM
(DSCC-1)

2

MCBM
(SEC-1)
MCBM
(SEC-1)
MCBM
(SEC-1)
MCBM
(SEC-1)
MCBM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)

ZOOM
(SEC-1)

MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MPHY
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MPHY
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)

MBOT
(MN-1)

Subject Details
4

PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)

ENVD
(IDC-1)

Page 3 of 3
Male
>
5 6 7

ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



